
University College London - FTP Site Statistics

Property Value

FTP Server ftp.fil.ion.ucl.ac.uk

Description University College London

Country United Kingdom

Scan Date 15/May/2014

Total Dirs 57

Total Files 193

Total Data 8.03 GB

Top 20 Directories Sorted by Disk Space

Name Dirs Files Data Data (%)

/ 57 193 8.03 GB 100.00 %

/spm 25 162 4.70 GB 58.56 %

/spm/data 16 144 4.60 GB 57.31 %

/out 12 14 3.33 GB 41.42 %

/out/fellows 8 14 3.33 GB 41.42 %

/spm/data/mmfaces 2 16 3.11 GB 38.70 %

/out/fellows/klaas 0 1 1.87 GB 23.26 %

/out/fellows/rumana 0 11 1.39 GB 17.31 %

/spm/data/mmfaces/spm5 1 7 474.70 MB 5.77 %

/spm/data/SPM00AdvEFMRI 0 8 381.89 MB 4.64 %

/spm/data/eeg_mmn 0 6 348.10 MB 4.23 %

/spm/data/mmfaces/spm5/MultiModalFaces 0 5 197.50 MB 2.40 %

/spm/data/face_rfx 0 12 176.01 MB 2.14 %

/spm/data/attention 0 7 174.80 MB 2.12 %

/spm/data/dcm_bms 0 1 173.85 MB 2.11 %

/spm/data/MoAEpilot 0 5 163.10 MB 1.98 %

/spm/data/face_rep 0 4 62.99 MB 0.77 %

/out/fellows/john 0 1 54.43 MB 0.66 %

/spm/spm12b_updates 0 2 47.35 MB 0.58 %

/spm/spm8_updates 0 2 33.20 MB 0.40 %

Top 10 File Categories Sorted By Disk Space

Archive Files 5.94 GB 73.97 %

Video Files 1.87 GB 23.26 %

Data Files 203.07 MB 2.47 %

Image Files 21.09 MB 0.26 %

Help Files 2.04 MB 0.02 %

Document Files 1.74 MB 0.02 %

Miscellaneous Files 22.76 KB < 0.01 %

Program Files 10.45 KB < 0.01 %

Script Files 3.67 KB < 0.01 %

Internet Files 3.14 KB < 0.01 %

Last 12 Months Modified Disk Space History

Total: 0.05 GB

Average: 0.00 GB

Maximum: 0.05 GB

Minimum: 0.00 GB

From: 2013/06

To: 2014/05 0 GB

1 GB

1 GB

2 GB

2 GB
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Last 10 Years Modified Disk Space History

Total: 8.03 GB

Average: 0.80 GB

Maximum: 2.95 GB

Minimum: 0.00 GB

From: 2005

To: 2014 0 GB

1 GB

2 GB

3 GB

4 GB

Last 10 Years Modified File Count History

Total: 193 Files

Average: 19 Files

Maximum: 82 Files

Minimum: 0 Files

From: 2005

To: 2014 0 Files

21 Files

42 Files

62 Files

83 Files

Top 10 File Extensions Sorted By Disk Space

ZIP Files 2.44 GB 30.37 %

GZ Files 1.98 GB 24.71 %

MOV Files 1.87 GB 23.26 %

TAR Files 1.39 GB 17.32 %

BDF Files 193.04 MB 2.35 %

TGZ Files 130.46 MB 1.59 %

IMG Files 21.09 MB 0.26 %

MAT Files 10.02 MB 0.12 %

1 Files 2.01 MB 0.02 %

TXT Files 1.04 MB 0.01 %

Top 10 File Extensions Sorted By Number of Files

HDR Files 37 Files 20.56 %

ZIP Files 36 Files 20.00 %

IMG Files 36 Files 20.00 %

GZ Files 24 Files 13.33 %

TXT Files 13 Files 7.22 %

1 Files 10 Files 5.56 %

TAR Files 9 Files 5.00 %

MAT Files 7 Files 3.89 %

NOEXT Files 5 Files 2.78 %

PDF Files 3 Files 1.67 %
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Top 10 File Categories Sorted by Disk Space

Category Files Data Data (%)

Archive Files 71 5.94 GB 73.97 %

Video Files 1 1.87 GB 23.26 %

Data Files 45 203.07 MB 2.47 %

Image Files 36 21.09 MB 0.26 %

Help Files 12 2.04 MB 0.02 %

Document Files 18 1.74 MB 0.02 %

Miscellaneous Files 6 22.76 KB < 0.01 %

Program Files 1 10.45 KB < 0.01 %

Script Files 1 3.67 KB < 0.01 %

Internet Files 2 3.14 KB < 0.01 %

Top 20 File Types Sorted by Disk Space

File Type Files Data Data (%)

ZIP Compressed Archive File 36 2.44 GB 30.37 %

GZIP Compressed Archive File 24 1.98 GB 24.71 %

QuickTime Movie File 1 1.87 GB 23.26 %

TAR Archive File 9 1.39 GB 17.31 %

UNIX Font File 1 193.04 MB 2.35 %

GZIP Compressed TAR Archive 2 130.46 MB 1.59 %

Image File 36 21.09 MB 0.26 %

MATLAB Variables Binary File 7 10.02 MB 0.12 %

UNIX Man 1 Information File 10 2.01 MB 0.02 %

Text Document 13 1.04 MB 0.01 %

PDF Document 3 590.60 KB < 0.01 %

PostScript File 1 118.45 KB < 0.01 %

UNIX Man 2 Information File 2 29.30 KB < 0.01 %

Miscellaneous Files 6 22.76 KB < 0.01 %

Header Data File 37 12.57 KB < 0.01 %

Linux or UNIX Shared Library File 1 10.45 KB < 0.01 %

Readme File 1 9.12 KB < 0.01 %

MATLAB Script File 1 3.67 KB < 0.01 %

HTML Document 2 3.14 KB < 0.01 %

Top 20 File Extensions Sorted by Disk Space

Extension Files Data Data (%)

ZIP Files 36 2.44 GB 30.37 %

GZ Files 24 1.98 GB 24.71 %

MOV Files 1 1.87 GB 23.26 %

TAR Files 9 1.39 GB 17.31 %

BDF Files 1 193.04 MB 2.35 %

TGZ Files 2 130.46 MB 1.59 %

IMG Files 36 21.09 MB 0.26 %

MAT Files 7 10.02 MB 0.12 %

1 Files 10 2.01 MB 0.02 %

TXT Files 13 1.04 MB 0.01 %

PDF Files 3 590.60 KB < 0.01 %

PS Files 1 118.45 KB < 0.01 %

2 Files 2 29.30 KB < 0.01 %

NOEXT Files 5 27.95 KB < 0.01 %

HDR Files 37 12.57 KB < 0.01 %

SO Files 1 10.45 KB < 0.01 %

M Files 1 3.67 KB < 0.01 %

POL Files 1 3.31 KB < 0.01 %

HTML Files 1 1.90 KB < 0.01 %

HTM Files 1 1.24 KB < 0.01 %
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Top 50 Directories Sorted by Disk Space

Name Dirs Files Data Data (%)

/ 57 193 8.03 GB 100.00 %

/spm 25 162 4.70 GB 58.56 %

/spm/data 16 144 4.60 GB 57.31 %

/out 12 14 3.33 GB 41.42 %

/out/fellows 8 14 3.33 GB 41.42 %

/spm/data/mmfaces 2 16 3.11 GB 38.70 %

/out/fellows/klaas 0 1 1.87 GB 23.26 %

/out/fellows/rumana 0 11 1.39 GB 17.31 %

/spm/data/mmfaces/spm5 1 7 474.70 MB 5.77 %

/spm/data/SPM00AdvEFMRI 0 8 381.89 MB 4.64 %

/spm/data/eeg_mmn 0 6 348.10 MB 4.23 %

/spm/data/mmfaces/spm5/MultiModalFaces 0 5 197.50 MB 2.40 %

/spm/data/face_rfx 0 12 176.01 MB 2.14 %

/spm/data/attention 0 7 174.80 MB 2.12 %

/spm/data/dcm_bms 0 1 173.85 MB 2.11 %

/spm/data/MoAEpilot 0 5 163.10 MB 1.98 %

/spm/data/face_rep 0 4 62.99 MB 0.77 %

/out/fellows/john 0 1 54.43 MB 0.66 %

/spm/spm12b_updates 0 2 47.35 MB 0.58 %

/spm/spm8_updates 0 2 33.20 MB 0.40 %

/spm/data/fieldmap 0 2 21.49 MB 0.26 %

/spm/data/rfx-multiple 1 75 21.43 MB 0.26 %

/spm/data/rfx-multiple/con-images 0 72 21.10 MB 0.26 %

/spm/toolbox 2 6 17.36 MB 0.21 %

/spm/toolbox/FieldMap2 0 4 17.27 MB 0.21 %

/out/fellows/foralexa 0 1 15.29 MB 0.19 %

/spm/data/fluency 0 1 3.41 MB 0.04 %

/spm/data/dcm_csd 0 6 2.99 MB 0.04 %

/spm/spm2_updates 0 5 2.52 MB 0.03 %

/usr 13 14 2.07 MB 0.03 %

/usr/lib 0 13 2.05 MB 0.02 %

/spm/spm5_updates 0 3 1.96 MB 0.02 %

/spm/data/motor 0 1 997.42 KB 0.01 %

/spm/toolbox/Unwarp2 0 2 88.60 KB < 0.01 %

/usr/bin 0 1 17.03 KB < 0.01 %

/etc 0 3 1.80 KB < 0.01 %

/dev 0 0 0 Bytes 0.00 %

/in 0 0 0 Bytes 0.00 %

/lost+found 0 0 0 Bytes 0.00 %

/out/fellows/forelaine 0 0 0 Bytes 0.00 %

/out/fellows/jwinston 0 0 0 Bytes 0.00 %

/out/fellows/mgarrido 0 0 0 Bytes 0.00 %

/out/fellows/nik 0 0 0 Bytes 0.00 %

/out/principals 0 0 0 Bytes 0.00 %

/out/systems 1 0 0 Bytes 0.00 %

/out/systems/rdavis 0 0 0 Bytes 0.00 %

/spm/restricted 0 0 0 Bytes 0.00 %

/usr/share 10 0 0 Bytes 0.00 %

/usr/share/lib 9 0 0 Bytes 0.00 %

/usr/share/lib/zoneinfo 8 0 0 Bytes 0.00 %
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Top 50 Files Sorted by File Size

File Name Modified File Size

/out/fellows/klaas/P1070256.MOV 20/Jun/2012 1.87 GB

/spm/data/mmfaces/multimodal_eeg.zip 14/Dec/2009 661.57 MB

/spm/data/mmfaces/multimodal_eeg.tar.gz 16/Sep/2009 661.57 MB

/spm/data/mmfaces/multimodal_fmri.tar.gz 16/Sep/2009 407.69 MB

/spm/data/mmfaces/multimodal_meg.zip 14/Dec/2009 377.36 MB

/spm/data/mmfaces/multimodal_meg.tar.gz 29/Oct/2009 377.35 MB

/out/fellows/rumana/MT0937.4.tar 11/Jan/2011 264.00 MB

/out/fellows/rumana/MT0937.5.tar 11/Jan/2011 264.00 MB

/out/fellows/rumana/MT0937.2.tar 11/Jan/2011 198.01 MB

/out/fellows/rumana/MT0937.3.tar 11/Jan/2011 198.01 MB

/out/fellows/rumana/MT0937.7.tar 11/Jan/2011 198.01 MB

/out/fellows/rumana/MT0937.6.tar 11/Jan/2011 198.00 MB

/spm/data/eeg_mmn/subject1.bdf 30/Mar/2009 193.04 MB

/spm/data/mmfaces/spm5/MultiModalSPM5.zip 27/Mar/2008 191.37 MB

/spm/data/dcm_bms/dcm_bms.zip 19/Jun/2012 173.85 MB

/spm/data/eeg_mmn/subject1.bdf.zip 02/Aug/2010 135.56 MB

/spm/data/mmfaces/multimodal_fmri.zip 14/Dec/2009 128.04 MB

/spm/data/mmfaces/spm5/MultiModalFaces/fMRI.zip 27/Mar/2008 101.82 MB

/spm/data/SPM00AdvEFMRI/smoothed_snar.tar.gz 20/Mar/2007 87.76 MB

/spm/data/mmfaces/spm5/multimodal_faces.tar.gz 27/Mar/2008 85.83 MB

/out/fellows/rumana/MT0937.8.tar 11/Jan/2011 84.05 MB

/spm/data/mmfaces/meg_simulations.zip 18/Dec/2009 82.03 MB

/spm/data/SPM00AdvEFMRI/normalised_nar.tar.gz 06/Feb/2007 81.98 MB

/spm/data/attention/attention.zip 28/Sep/2009 78.75 MB

/spm/data/attention/attention_analyze.zip 04/May/2005 78.34 MB

/spm/data/MoAEpilot/MoAEpilot_snrf.tgz 04/May/2005 76.70 MB

/spm/data/face_rfx/face_rfx.zip 29/May/2013 70.53 MB

/spm/data/SPM00AdvEFMRI/realigned_r.tar.gz 06/Feb/2007 54.95 MB

/spm/data/SPM00AdvEFMRI/interpolated_ar.tar.gz 06/Feb/2007 54.94 MB

/spm/data/face_rfx/cons_fir.zip 21/May/2007 54.86 MB

/out/fellows/john/wIBSR.tar.gz 15/Jun/2010 54.43 MB

/spm/data/MoAEpilot/MoAEpilot.tgz 04/May/2005 53.75 MB

/spm/data/SPM00AdvEFMRI/rawepi.tar.gz 20/Mar/2007 52.30 MB

/spm/data/face_rep/rawepi.zip 29/May/2013 52.25 MB

/spm/spm12b_updates/spm12b_updates_r5978.zip 09/May/2014 47.35 MB

/spm/data/mmfaces/spm5/MultiModalFaces/MEG.zip 27/Mar/2008 46.91 MB

/spm/data/mmfaces/spm5/MultiModalFaces/EEG.zip 27/Mar/2008 42.10 MB

/spm/data/SPM00AdvEFMRI/stats.tar.gz 06/Feb/2007 39.20 MB

/spm/data/MoAEpilot/MoAEpilot.zip 18/Dec/2009 32.63 MB

/spm/spm8_updates/spm8_updates_r5236.zip 04/Feb/2013 32.22 MB

/spm/data/face_rfx/snpm_rfx.tar.gz 20/Mar/2007 26.18 MB

/spm/data/fieldmap/FieldMap_SubjectExampleData.zip 04/Jan/2012 16.92 MB

/spm/toolbox/FieldMap2/FieldMapExampleData.tar.gz 29/Mar/2007 16.36 MB

/out/fellows/foralexa/reconstruct_ima_SPM8.zip 22/Nov/2010 15.29 MB

/spm/data/face_rfx/cons_informed.zip 21/May/2007 13.70 MB

/out/fellows/rumana/MT0937.9.tar 11/Jan/2011 13.45 MB

/spm/data/eeg_mmn/initial_files_050810.zip 05/Aug/2010 11.51 MB

/spm/data/attention/glm_ppi_analysis.zip 04/May/2005 11.15 MB

/spm/data/SPM00AdvEFMRI/structural.tar.gz 20/Mar/2007 10.75 MB

/spm/data/face_rep/structural.zip 29/May/2013 10.75 MB
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